Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Strob Saws - FTG

Thank you for shopping with us! Popular Tools Strob
Blades have been a Popular hit! These blades are made
for durability and are great for cutting wet lumber. Also,
these blades work great for pallet building applications.
Blades can be modified to specific bore requirements.

'

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Kerf Machine Plate Teeth Keyways Price

UB96PNT2 Popular Tools 8 in 2 3/8in .157 in Pendu 096 in 9T 3/8in key $59.26
U1083BRT2 Popular Tools 10 in 2 15/16in .143 in Brewer .083in 10T 3 keys $65.26
U1083PNT2 Popular Tools 10 in 23/8in .143in Pendu .083in 10T  3/8inkey $65.26
U1096PNT2 Popular Tools 10 in 2 3/8in .157 in Pendu .096 in 10T 3/8in key $71.00
U10110T2 Popular Tools 10 in 1lin .170 in Various 110 in 10T -- $74.00
U10110PNT2 Popular Tools 10 in 2 3/8in .170in Pendu .110in 10T 3/8in key $74.00
U1296T2 Popular Tools 12 in 1lin .157 in Various .096in 12T -- $74.00
Ul296T2 Popular Tools 12 in 2in .157 in Hazelthorn .096 in 12T 1/4 in key $74.00

U1283PNT2 Popular Tools 12 in 2 3/81in .143 in Pendu .083in 12T 3/8 in key $71.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

U1296PNT2
U12110T2
U12110PNT2
U12110BRT2
U121283BRT2
U121296BRT2
U131496T2
U131496BRT2
U1414110BRHFT2
U1414110BR15T2
Ul4120T12
U14120PNT2
U14120PNNK
U141683CNT2
U141695CN
U1416110CNT2
U1416120CNT2
Ul1616134T2
U1616134BRT2
U22165C2

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

12in
12 in
12 in
12in
12in
12 in
13in
13 in
14in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
16 in
16 in
22in

2 3/8in

lin

2 3/8in

2 15/16in

2 15/16in

2 15/16in

lin

2 15/16 in

21/2in

2 15/16 in

lin

23/8in

23/8in

4 in, 1/2 in pinhole
4in, 1/2 in pinhole
4in, 1/2 in pinhole
4in, 1/2 in pinhole
lin

21/2in

1lin

157 in
170 in
170 in
170 in
143 in
157 in
157 in
157 in
.17010n
170 in
189 in
189 in
189 in
143 in
143 in
.17010n
189 in
204 in
204 in
.2351in

Pendu

Various
Pendu

Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Various
Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Various
Pendu

Various
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Cornell
Various
Brewer

Various

.096 in
110 in
110 in
110 in
.083in
.096 in
.096 in
157 in
110 in
110 in
120in
.1201in
1201in
.083in
.095 in
110 in
.120in
134 in
134 in
165 in

12T
12T
12T
12T
12T
12T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T
16T
16T
16T
16T
16T
16T
22T

3/8 in key
3/8 in key
3 keys
3 keys
3 keys
3 keys
3 keys
3 keys
3/8 in key

no key

$74.33
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$71.00
$74.33
$94.00
$94.00
$105.76
$105.76
$113.50
$113.50
$113.50
$94.00
$102.00
$108.26
$113.50
$123.00
$123.00
$381.26



