## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com







## **Popular Tools Strob Saws - FTG**

Thank you for shopping with us! Popular Tools Strob Blades have been a Popular hit! These blades are made for durability and are great for cutting wet lumber. Also, these blades work great for pallet building applications. Blades can be modified to specific bore requirements.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Kerf	Machine	Plate	Teeth	Keyways	Price
U896PNT2	Popular Tools	8 in	2 3/8 in	.157 in	Pendu	.096 in	9T	3/8 in key	\$59.26
U1083BRT2	Popular Tools	10 in	2 15/16 in	.143 in	Brewer	.083 in	10T	3 keys	\$65.26
U1083PNT2	Popular Tools	10 in	2 3/8 in	.143 in	Pendu	.083 in	10T	3/8 in key	\$65.26
U1096PNT2	Popular Tools	10 in	2 3/8 in	.157 in	Pendu	.096 in	10T	3/8 in key	\$71.00
U10110T2	Popular Tools	10 in	1 in	.170 in	Various	.110 in	10T		\$74.00
U10110PNT2	Popular Tools	10 in	2 3/8 in	.170 in	Pendu	.110 in	10T	3/8 in key	\$74.00
U1296T2	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	.157 in	Various	.096 in	12T		\$74.00
U1296T2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 in	.157 in	Hazelthorn	.096 in	12T	1/4 in key	\$74.00
U1283PNT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 3/8 in	.143 in	Pendu	.083 in	12T	3/8 in key	\$71.00

U1296PNT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 3/8 in	.157 in	Pendu	.096 in	12T	3/8 in key	\$74.33
U12110T2	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	.170 in	Various	.110 in	12T		\$86.00
U12110PNT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 3/8 in	.170 in	Pendu	.110 in	12T	3/8 in key	\$86.00
U12110BRT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 15/16 in	.170 in	Brewer	.110 in	12T	3 keys	\$86.00
U121283BRT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 15/16 in	.143 in	Brewer	.083 in	12T	3 keys	\$71.00
U121296BRT2	Popular Tools	12 in	2 15/16 in	.157 in	Brewer	.096 in	12T	3 keys	\$74.33
U131496T2	Popular Tools	13 in	1 in	.157 in	Various	.096 in	14T		\$94.00
U131496BRT2	Popular Tools	13 in	2 15/16 in	.157 in	Brewer	.157 in	14T	3 keys	\$94.00
U1414110BRHFT2	Popular Tools	14 in	2 1/2 in	.170 in	Brewer	.110 in	14T	3 keys	\$105.76
U1414110BR15T2	Popular Tools	14 in	2 15/16 in	.170 in	Brewer	.110 in	14T	3 keys	\$105.76
U14120T2	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	.189 in	Various	.120 in	14T		\$113.50
U14120PNT2	Popular Tools	14 in	2 3/8 in	.189 in	Pendu	.120 in	14T	3/8 in key	\$113.50
U14120PNNK	Popular Tools	14 in	2 3/8 in	.189 in	Various	.120 in	14T	no key	\$113.50
U141683CNT2	Popular Tools	14 in	4 in, 1/2 in pinhole	.143 in	Cornell	.083 in	16T		\$94.00
U141695CN	Popular Tools	14 in	4 in, 1/2 in pinhole	.143 in	Cornell	.095 in	16T		\$102.00
U1416110CNT2	Popular Tools	14 in	4 in, 1/2 in pinhole	.170 in	Cornell	.110 in	16T		\$108.26
U1416120CNT2	Popular Tools	14 in	4 in, 1/2 in pinhole	.189 in	Cornell	.120 in	16T		\$113.50
U1616134T2	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	.204 in	Various	.134 in	16T		\$123.00
U1616134BRT2	Popular Tools	16 in	2 1/2 in	.204 in	Brewer	.134 in	16T	3 keys	\$123.00
U22165C2	Popular Tools	22 in	1 in	.235 in	Various	.165 in	22T		\$381.26